MultiEnergy Vap




« It is fast and effective: the steam system allows cleaning, sanitizing and
definitely eliminating mites and bacteria with a wipe.

« It is handy and user friendly: it optimizes the housekeeping thanks to the
electrical controls on the handle and the simple and intuitive control lights.

» Wide assortment of accessories: it cleans every kind of surface and every
corner of your house as it has nozzles of any length, hard and flexible
extensions, various kind of brushes and many others.

« Itis complete and adaptable: from being a steam cleaner, it can change into
a convenient steam iron boiler or a useful ambient humidifier, as you can
connect our professional steam iron or our innovative humidifier accessory to
the machine.

« It is environment friendly: sanitize every surface without using any soap or
chemical cleanser.

« 100% made in Italy: from the design to the assembling, all the production
process occurs in our plants in Italy.

Why use Multi Energy Vap

« E rapido ed efficace: il sistema a vapore permette di pulire ed igienizzare
con una sola passata eliminando definitivamente acari e batteri.

« E pratico e semplice da usare: ottimizza le pulizie di casa grazie ai comandi
elettrici sullimpugnatura e alle spie luminose semplici e intuitive.

« Vasta gamma di accessori: pulisce ogni tipo di superficie e angolo della
vostra casa avendo a disposizione ugelli di varie lunghezze, prolunghe rigide
e flessibili, vari tipi di spazzole e molto altro ancora.

« E completo e versatile: da pulitore a vapore pud diventare una pratica
caldaia da stiro o un utile umidificatore per ambienti, agganciando all'appare-
cchio il nostro ferro da stiro professionale o il nostro innovativo accessorio
umidificatore.

« Rispetta la natura: igienizza ogni superficie senza ricorrere a detersivi e
detergenti chimici.

» 100% made in Italy: dalla progettazione all'assemblaggio, tutto il processo
produttivo avviene nei nostri stabilimenti in Italia.

“Clean fast and freely breathe with Multi Energy Vap!”




5’ Tested antibacterial efficacy Speed and efficacy
Efficacia antibatterica testata Rapidita ed efficacia

Totally safe usage
Utilizzo in totale sicurezza

User friendly
Semplicita di utilizzo

Multipurpose functions E>g<:'

Multifunzionalita

. Perfect sanitation with steam
Compact design Igiene perfetta con il vapore
Design compatto 9 P p

Wide assortment of accessories & ' '
‘ Vasta gamma di accessori Environment friendly
\ Rispetta la natura




Multi Energy Vap is more fully - equipped than ever, operational and cured in every single
detail, such as the safety valve with unlock device, the lowest potential difference
electrical commands on the handle and the extremely compact size.

The steam generates from a huge stainless steel boiler that, with a capacity of 1.5 L,
reaches the pressure of 5 bar.

Multi Energy Vap dresses up with many colors!
Chromed or painted, matte or glossy, we can customize Multi Energy Vap with any color
or finishing you desire.

Italian Quality & Style

Multi Energy Vap é piu accessoriato che mai, funzionale e curato in ogni singolo dettaglio,
come il tappo anti-svito, i comandi elettrici a bassissima tensione sullimpugnatura, le
dimensioni estremamente compatte.

Il vapore viene generato da un‘ampia caldaia in acciaio Inox da 1,5 litri che raggiunge la
pressione di 5 bar.

Multi Energy Vap si veste di molti colori!
Cromato o verniciato, opaco o lucido, possiamo personalizzare Multi Energy Vap con
qualsiasi colore e finitura desideriate.

Persistence is what makes the
impossible possible, the possible
likely, and the likely definite”

(Robert Half)




Lighted power switch
It is possible to switch on the machine with only
one gesture totally in safety.

Safety valve with unlock device

It is possible to have Multi Energy Vap equipped
with the safety valve with unlock device that
prevents the opening of the boiler while the
pressure and the temperature are still high.

No - water and steam - ready light
Backlight buttons allow to keep every activity
under control.

Wheels
Smooth and elegant, the wheels do not leave

scratches on the floor. Multi Energy Vap will follow
you with no difficulties wherever you go.




Compact design and extremely contained size
Thanks to its compact shape, Multi Energy Vap can
easily stay on a step of the stairs or on the ironing
board when it is connected to the steam iron
accessory.

280 mm

215 mm

Handle for transportation

The ergonomic design provides for a handle that
makes the transportation easy wherever it is
necessary.

Stainless steel boiler

The strong stainless steel boiler reaches the
temperature of 150 C° for the best results and a
total removal of mites and pathogens.




Ergonomic handgrip
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Steam trigger

Safety lock button

Button for a quick hook




Steam brush

Smooth and powerful, the steam brush
guarantees an homogenous distribution of steam
upon every kind of flooring.

Steam glass cleaner

The glass cleaner with rubber blade has got some
holes on the front that allow the steam to come
out. It perfectly cleans glass surfaces and windows
with only one wipe without leaving any stain ring.

Microfiber cloth

Combine it with the steam brush to clean the
most delicate flooring such as parquet. The brush
has comfortable clips to fix the microfiber cloth.

Humidifier

Multi Energy Vap is suitable to connect our
humidifier accessory, in order to keep healthy and
scent the air in your home.




Steam command
The comfortable trigger of the gun allows to
control the steam supply from the boiler.

Lock button

A lock button allows to block the trigger either to
get a constant jet or to avoid accidental steam
jets.

Various accessories
The wide brushes assortment allows to always
choose what better fits your needs.

Steam iron

Multi Energy Vap allows connecting a professional
steam iron. Thanks to the special booster function
you will control even the most persistent wrinkles.




Humidifier
Umidificatore

Rectangular tool

Spazzola rettangolare Window squeegee

Tergivetro

Steam iron
Ferro da stiro

Plunger
Stura lavandino Microfiber cloth
Panno in microfibra

Scraper 4
Raschietto

v ] k Round brush with brass bristles
turning joint

: Steam Sprayer with aluminum extensions Spazzolino con setole in ottone
snodo girevole . L .
Spruzzino a vapore con estensioni in alluminio

Triangular brush
Spazzola triangolare

Round brush with nylon bristles
Spazzolino con setole in nylon

Extension steam tubes

Tubi prolunga vapore
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Steam iron Compact Design Inox Boiler high pressure high temperature




“The world is our house. Keep it clean” T ﬂ
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TECHNICAL DATA DATI TECNICI ONNEES TECHNIQU

Voltage

Stainless steel boiler

Boiler capacity

Pressure

Steam temperature

Boiler power

Pressure switch - basic
Pressure switch - professional
Safety Valve with unlock device
General ON/OFF switch
Steam-ready light

No-water light

Degree of protection against water
Power cord length

Low-voltage steam controls
Product weight

Package weight

Package dimensions (I/w/h)

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORI ACCESSOIRES

Steam floor brush with turning joint

Steam handgrip with fast joint flexible tube
Steam extension tubes

Window squeegee with steam

Steam sprayer with extensions - short size
Steam sprayer with extensions - medium size
Steam sprayer with extensions - long size
Big brush black color nylon bristles

Small brush black color nylon bristles

Big brush red color nylon bristles

Small brush red color nylon bristles

Big brush black color brass bristles

Small brush black color brass bristles
Triangular brush

Scraper

Microfiber clothes

Plunger

Steam iron

Humidifier

Carry bag for accessories

o standard
o optional
—not available

The manufacturer reserves the right to change and/or modify the technical
characteristics and/or the aesthetic features of its products with the aim of
improving performance.

Tensione

Caldaia acciaio inox

Volume caldaia

Pressione

Temperatura del vapore
Potenza caldaia

Pressostato - basic

Pressostato - professional

Tappo antisvito

Interruttore generale luminoso
Spia pronto vapore

Spia mancanza acqua

Grado di protezione all’acqua
Lunghezza cavo di alimentazione
Comando vapore in bassa tensione
Peso prodotto

Peso imballo

Dimensioni imballo (I/p/h)

Spazzola pavimento vapore con snodo girevole
Impugnatura vapore con tubo flessibile

Tubi prolunga vapore

Tergivetro vapore

Spruzzino vapore con estensioni - corto
Spruzzino vapore con estensioni - medio
Spruzzino vapore con estensioni - lungo
Spazzolino grande nero con setole in nylon
Spazzolino piccolo nero con setole in nylon
Spazzolino grande rosso con setole in nylon
Spazzolino piccolo rosso con setole in nylon
Spazzolino grande nero con setole in ottone
Spazzolino piccolo nero con setole in ottone
Spazzola triangolare

Raschietto

Panni in microfibra

Stura lavandini

Ferro da stiro

Umidificatore

Borsone porta accessori

o diserie
o extra

—non disponibile

Lazienda costruttrice si riserva il diritto di cambiare e/o modificare le
caratteristiche tecniche e/o estetiche senza preavviso ai propri prodotti al fine
di migliorarne le prestazioni.

Tension

Chaudiére en acier inox
Volume de la chaudiére
Pression

Température de vapeur
Puissance de la chaudiére
Manocontacteur - basic
Manocontacteur - professionnel

Soupape de sécurité avec dispositif de déverrouillage

Interrupteur général lumineux
Voyant vapeur

Voyant signalant le manque d’eau
Degré de protection contre I'eau
Longueur du cable d’alimentation
Commandes de vapeur basse tension
Poids du produit

Poids de 'emballage

Dimensions de I’emballage (I/p/h)

Brosse a vapeur pour le sol avec joint tournant
Poignée vapeur avec tube flexible
Rallonges tube de vapeur

Raclette vapeur pour vitres
Vaporisateur avec extensions - petite
Vaporisateur avec extensions - moyenne
Vaporisateur avec extensions - grande
Grande brosse nylon couleur noir

Petite brosse nylon couleur noir

Grande brosse nylon couleur rouge
Petite brosse nylon couleur rouge
Grande brosse laiton couleur noir

Petite brosse laiton couleur noir

Brosse triangulaire

Racloir

Chiffons e microfibre

Déboucheur

Fer a repasser

Humidificateur

Sac de rangement pour accessoires

o standard
o optionnel
— pas disponible

La maison productrice se réserve le droit de changer et/ou modifier les
caractéristiques techniques et/ou esthétiques de ses produits sans préavis afin
d’améliorer les performances.



TECHNISCHE DATEN DATOS TECNICOS MEV 060 MEV 100

Spannung Tension 230V~ 50 Hz 230V ~ 50 Hz
Dampfkessel aus Edelstahl Caldera de aciero inoxidable o °
Dampfkessel Inhalt Volumen de la caldera 15L 15L
Dampfdruck Presién 500kPa (5 bar)  500kPa (5 bar)
Dampftemperatur Temperatura del vapor 150°C 150°C
Heizleistung (Kessel) Potencia de la caldera 1250 W 1250 W
Druckwéchter - basic Conmutador de presion - basic ° -
Druckwéchter - professional Conmutador de presion - profesional - .
Sicherheitsverschluss Valvula de seguridad con dispositivo de desbloqueo o °
Hauptschalter Interruptor general luminoso L4 L4
Anzeigelampe ,Dampf bereit” Indicador luminoso de vapor listo o °
Anzeigelampe , Tank leer” Indicador luminoso de falta de agua o o
Schutzgrad Grado de proteccién al agua Classe1/1P24  Classe|/1P24
Kabelldnge Longitud del cable de alimentacién 7m 7m
Dampfsteuerung bei Niederspannung Mandos del vapor en baja tension 24V 24V
Produktgewicht Peso del producto 3,2kg 3,2kg
Versandgewicht Peso del embalaje 7,8 kg 8,0 kg
VerpackungsgréRe (L/B/H) Dimensiones del embalaje (a/p/h) 36 x44 x50 cm. 36 x 44 x50 cm.

ZUBEHOR ACCESORIOS MEV 060 MEV 100

Viereckige Birste mit Gelenk Cepillo de vapor para suelo con doble articulacion o o
Handgriff/Pistole mit Dampfschlauch Empufiadura vapor con tubo flexible ° °
Verlangerungsrohre Tubos alargadores vapor o °
Dampf-Fensterreiniger Limpiacristales vapor ° °
Dampfduise kurz Rociador de vapor con extenciones - pequefio ° °
Dampfdise Mittellange Rociador de vapor con extenciones - corto o °
Dampfduse lang Rociador de vapor con extenciones - largo [¢) °
GroRe Rundburste in schwarz mit Nylonborsten Cepillo grande color negro con cerdas de nylon ° °
Kleine Rundbiirste in schwarz mit Nylonborsten Cepillo pequefio color negro con cerdas de nylon ° .
GroRe Rundburste in rot mit Nylonborsten Cepillo grande color rojo con cerdas de nylon o .
Kleine Rundbirste in rot mit Nylonborsten Cepillo pequefio color rojo con cerdas de nylon o °
GroRe Rundbirste in schwarz mit Messingborsten Cepillo grande color negro con cerdas de latén o °
Kleine Rundbirste in schwarz mit Messingborsten Cepillo pequefio color negro con cerdas de latén o °
Dreiecksbiirste Cepillo triangular ° °
Dampfspachtel Rasqueta ° °
Mikrofasertticher Pafios de microfibra o °
Glocke Abfluss Desatascador o °
Bugeleisen Plancha o o
Verdampfer Humidificador o °

o o

Tragetasche fir Zubehor

o standard
o optional
—nicht verfligbar

Bolsa para accesorios

® estandar
o opcional
—no disponible

Ro.Bia.Plast is certificated in accordance with legislation
Ro.Bia.Plast & certificata secondo la norma

o

Ro.Bia.Plast est certifiée selon la norme
Ro.Bia.Plast ist nach der folgende Norm zertifiert
Ro.Bia.Plast esta certificada segtin la normativa vigente

Die Herstellerfirma behalt sich das Recht vor, Anderungen und/oder
Anderungen der technischen Merkmale und/oder Design seiner Produkte
ohne vorherige Ankiindigung, um die Leistung zu verbessern.

La empresa constructora se riserva el derecho de cambiar y/o modificar las
caracteristicas técnicas y/o el disefio de sus productos sin previo aviso con el fin
de mejorar el rendimiento.
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Manufacturing of household appliances

WWW.ROBIAPLAST.COM

RO.BIA.PLAST S.r.l.
Via Santa Maria, 2

20014 Nerviano (Ml)
Italy

Tel. (+39) 0331 415.315

Fax (+39) 0331 584.114

marketing@robiaplast.it



